
ROMEO's in Lockdown: Germany
February 2021

This report is f iltered
Only show: Question "2. Where are you from? " is one of  the following answers ("Germany")

1. All About You 1. How old are you? 

5% 18-245% 18-24

14% 25-3414% 25-34

23% 35-4423% 35-44

30% 45-5430% 45-54

22% 55-6422% 55-64

6% 65 or older6% 65 or older



Value  Percent Responses

18-24 4.8% 1,051

25-34 13.7% 3,022

35-44 23.0% 5,085

45-54 30.2% 6,663

55-64 22.2% 4,905

65 or older 6.1% 1,352

  T ot als: 22,078



2. 3. What do you think about the measures in your country?

15% By far not strict enough15% By far not strict enough

31% Could be a bit more strict31% Could be a bit more strict

23% Just right23% Just right

16% Could be a bit less strict16% Could be a bit less strict

11% By far too strict11% By far too strict

4% No answer4% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

By far not strict enough 15.3% 3,382

Could be a bit more strict 31.3% 6,912

Just right 22.5% 4,961

Could be a bit less strict 15.5% 3,419

By far too strict 11.4% 2,525

No answer 4.0% 875

  T ot als: 22,074



3. 4. How are you feeling in general?

3% Very bad3% Very bad

17% Bad17% Bad

46% O.K.46% O.K.

25% Good25% Good

9% Very Good9% Very Good

0% No answer0% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

Very bad 3.4% 752

Bad 16.5% 3,651

O.K. 46.1% 10,174

Good 24.6% 5,422

Very Good 9.1% 2,012

No answer 0.3% 65

  T ot als: 22,076



4. All About Love 5. Are you going on dates? 

19% I have no interest in dating at
all
19% I have no interest in dating at
all

32% I am keeping it online only32% I am keeping it online only

38% I am going on a few dates38% I am going on a few dates

7% I am going on dates same as
before
7% I am going on dates same as
before

2% I am dating more2% I am dating more

3% No answer3% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

I have no interest in dating at all 18.8% 4,153

I am keeping it online only 31.5% 6,961

I am going on a few dates 37.9% 8,374

I am going on dates same as before 6.6% 1,453

I am dating more 1.8% 405

No answer 3.3% 730

  T ot als: 22,076



5. 6. How has dating changed for you over the last year?

9% I am more open to finding a
relationship
9% I am more open to finding a
relationship

18% I spend more time getting to
know people before meeting
18% I spend more time getting to
know people before meeting

6% I am considering a wider
range of people as potential
partners

6% I am considering a wider
range of people as potential
partners

29% Same as before29% Same as before

32% No interest in dating right
now
32% No interest in dating right
now

6% No answer6% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

I am more open to f inding a relationship 9.1% 2,009

I spend more time getting to know people before meeting 18.4% 4,070

I am considering a wider range of  people as potential
partners

5.6% 1,245

Same as before 28.8% 6,349

No interest in dating right now 31.9% 7,032

No answer 6.2% 1,368

  T ot als: 22,073



6. 7. If you have a partner, how are you getting along?

2% We might break up2% We might break up

8% Tensions are high8% Tensions are high

29% It is about the same29% It is about the same

10% We are getting on better than
usual
10% We are getting on better than
usual

44% I don't have a partner44% I don't have a partner

8% No answer8% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

We might break up 2.1% 468

Tensions are high 7.7% 1,704

It is about the same 29.1% 6,425

We are getting on better than usual 9.6% 2,128

I don't have a partner 43.6% 9,609

No answer 7.8% 1,723

  T ot als: 22,057



7. All About Life 9. Are you worried about your health? 

5% Very worried5% Very worried

20% Worried20% Worried

35% A little bit worried35% A little bit worried

23% Neutral23% Neutral

17% Not at all17% Not at all

0% No answer0% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

Very worried 5.2% 1,151

Worried 19.5% 4,309

A little bit worried 35.2% 7,760

Neutral 22.8% 5,031

Not at all 17.0% 3,750

No answer 0.3% 67

  T ot als: 22,068



8. 10. Are you worried about your financial future? 

9% Very worried9% Very worried

14% Worried14% Worried

20% A little bit worried20% A little bit worried

22% Neutral22% Neutral

36% Not at all36% Not at all

1% No answer1% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

Very worried 8.5% 1,866

Worried 13.5% 2,975

A little bit worried 20.3% 4,484

Neutral 21.5% 4,748

Not at all 35.5% 7,833

No answer 0.7% 164

  T ot als: 22,070



9. 11. Finally, do you fear about the future of your local gay
community? 

35% Very worried35% Very worried

32% Worried32% Worried

15% A little bit worried15% A little bit worried

9% Neutral9% Neutral

9% Not at all9% Not at all

2% No answer2% No answer

Value  Percent Responses

Very worried 35.1% 7,758

Worried 31.7% 6,991

A little bit worried 14.5% 3,190

Neutral 8.6% 1,896

Not at all 8.5% 1,876

No answer 1.6% 363

  T ot als: 22,074
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